## KASARGOD DISTRICT BASEBALL ASSOCIATION Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association

Affiliated to Kerala Baseball Association www.baseballkerala.com; Email : baseballkasaragod@gmail.com Mobile ; +91 9847440982, +91 9847058434

President

к р с минаммер кинні 9880369570 Treasurer

т м sidhique 9074224969 Hop. Secretary
HAMLAID IBN HAMZA
9847440982

## 3<sup>rd</sup> KASARAGOD DISTRICT JUNIOR BASEBALL CHAMPIONSHIP SEPTEMBER 8<sup>th</sup> 2024 FIXTURE

CHAMPIONSHIP HAS CONDUCTED TOTALLY KNOCKOUT BASIS		
Boys		
Silver Star Arts and Sports Club		
AL HUDHA Arts and Sports club		Semi Final
United FC Thankayam		
		Semi Final
Youth Arts Sports Club		
Alhuda Arts & Sports Club		Final
United FC		Final
GIRLS		
KGMSC Arts and Sports Club		$\neg$
		Final
Youth Arts & Sports Club		ノ

Trikaripur

Date: 08-09-2024

605

Chairman Technical Committee KBA